
  BEAUMONT HILLS PUBLIC SCHOOL        

    

                

You are invited to attend Beaumont Hills Public School for a tour with the Principal/ 
Deputy Principal of the grounds and classrooms, starting at 9.30am 

TOUR DATES 
Term 1 
Thursday, 8 March, 2018 
Tuesday, 27 March, 2018 
Term 2 
Thursday, 10 May, 2018 
Tuesday, 5 June 2018 
Wednesday, 27 June 2018 
Term 3 
Thursday, 2 August 2018 
Tuesday, 21 August 2018 
Wednesday, 19 September 2018 
Term 4 
Thursday, 8 November 2018 
Tuesday, 27 November, 2018 

Call 88246470 
for an Information Pack 

 
The Parkway Beaumont Hills NSW 2155 

Website:  www.beaumonthills-p.school.nsw.edu.au 
Email: beaumonthi-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

        KINDERGARTEN DATES 
 
2019 Kindergarten Information Evening 
5.00pm  

Thursday, 1 November, 2018 
 
 
Kindergarten Orientation Dates  
Monday, 12 November, 2018 
Tuesday 20 November, 2018 

Thursday, 29 November, 2018 

http://www.beaumonthills-p.school.nsw.edu.au/
mailto:beaumonthi-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au


 


